
2008 Main Racing Level Stakes

SEPT

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Sep-08 MIACARLA WIN LOST 5/2 -1.00 -1.00

03-Sep-08 GLIMMER OF LIGHT WIN LOST 9/1 -1.00 -2.00

07-Sep-08 BOLLIN FELIX WIN WON 5/2 2.50 0.50

08-Sep-08 HISTORIC PLACE EW 3RD 10/1 1.00 1.50

09-Sep-08 CENTAUR MARINE EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -0.50

09-Sep-08 THE TRADER WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 -1.50

10-Sep-08 WILD TONTO WIN LOST 4/1 -1.00 -2.50

10-Sep-08 LACE YOUR BOOTS WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 -3.50

10-Sep-08 DOUBLE WIN LOST 4/1-11/4 -1.00 -4.50

10-Sep-08 SPITFIRE WIN NR N/A 0.00 -4.50

12-Sep-08 BOLLIN FELIX EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 -4.00

12-Sep-08 SANDS OF BARRA EW LOST 4/1 -2.00 -6.00

13-Sep-08 FOXHAVEN WIN WON 5/1 5.00 -1.00

13-Sep-08 STRATEGIC MOUNT WIN LOST 10/3 -1.00 -2.00

13-Sep-08 HOGMANEIGH WIN WON 10/1 10.00 8.00

13-Sep-08 CHIEF EDITOR WIN LOST 16/1 -1.00 7.00

13-Sep-08 DUNTULM EW LOST 6/1 -2.00 5.00

14-Sep-08 LADY DEAUVILLE EW LOST 9/2 -2.00 3.00

19-Sep-08 OLD ROMNEY WIN LOST 4/1 -1.00 2.00

20-Sep-08 SNEAK PREVIEW EW 2ND 15/2 0.50 2.50

23-Sep-08 LORD ON THE RUN EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 0.50

23-Sep-08 RUM JUNGLE EW WON 11/2 r4 40p 3.96 4.46

24-Sep-08 HERALDRY EW LOST 16/1 -2.00 2.46

25-Sep-08 BREMEN WIN WON 11/8 1.38 3.84

25-Sep-08 ROOKERY LAD WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 2.84

25-Sep-08 TARA QUEEN WIN LOST 10/1 -1.00 1.84

27-Sep-08 QUIRINA WIN LOST 10/3 -1.00 0.84

27-Sep-08 BOUGOURE EW LOST 20/1 -2.00 -1.16

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED

                                                               *** Bookmakers paying 1/4 odds first five on this race


